
www.osocreat ions .com

T H E  U  S I T
B E N C H

D I M E N S I O N S

HEIGHT: 18”
LENGTH: 45“
DEPTH: 20”

W E I G H T

120lbs

M A T E R I A L S

BASE: concrete with mixed 
aggregates
CUSHION: COM
LEGS: blackened Ash

C U S T O M I Z A T I O N S

The U Sit’s concrete seat is 
designed to be in colors Ash or 
White. 

The upholstery is completely 
customizable as it is customer’s 
own material (COM).

M A D E  I N  N Y C

OSO CREATIONS

347-987-4526 I  in fo@osocreat ions .com

Drawing inspiration from the 
elegant Asante wooden 
Sesedwa stools of Ghana in 
West Africa, the U Sit Stool 
captures the essence of this 
tradition. Its design showcases a 
curved cast terrazzo concrete 
seat, cradling a plush and 
substantial cushion. 

45”
42”

18.5”

18.5”

19”

Pro�le View

34”


